
Individual
First Last Score

Brandon Schmidt 97
Trevor Keeny 97
Gary Anglin 97
J. Grant Barber 94
Mike Wood 93
Edward Porras 92
Brandon Kologinczak 92
Kyle Kelley 92
Elliott Barr 92
Craig Collins 91
Neal Simpson 91
Brooks Robertson 91

Ghost 91
Ghost 91

Kevin Miller 91
Jason Fouraker 90
Stuart Norton 90
Clint Duewall 90
Allen Perry 89
Neil Karr 89
Taylor Jackson 89
David Gray 89
Rich Russell 89
Dan Eaves 88
Travis Springer 88
Gene Moon 88
David Sandberg 87

Ghost 87
Arturo Puigbo 87
Ivan Williams 86
Ivan Curiel 86
Garrett Leland 85



Individual
Evan Burris 85
Oleg 85
Joe Smalling 85
Jay Ardrey 84
Justin Head 84
Ken Mathews 84
Heath Roberts 84
Ross Ward 84
Grant McCool 83
Nate Molinar 83

Ghost 83
Paul Ludwick 83
Brian Ludy 83
Ron Foster 82
Doug Jordon 82
Brian Watts 82
Rudy Salazar 81
Mark Helgren 81
Joe Vara 80
Clay Russell 80
Martin McCary 80
Randy Larkin 80
Garath Fulks 80
Bryan Crismon 80
Matt Byers 80
Robert Crow 80
John Conoly 79
Kerry Kramlich 79
Jae Moore 79
Steven Bass 79
John Shanahan 79
Anthony Palermo 79
Keith Profitt 79
Casey Davis 79



Individual
Sam Line 78
Eric Hudgins 78
Rusty Gilmer 77
Chris Hummel 76
Craig Illausky 75
Kyle Spear 75
Terry Burrows 75
Taylor Johnson 75
Phillip Smith 75
Sean Atkins 75
Dwight Serrett 74
Kevin Wiltz 74
Rick Seaver 74
Joshua Christian 74

Ghost 72
Ben Timmer 71
Jim Mc 71
Dave Curtis 69
Will Lowry 68
Wes Whatley 67
Randy Stephens 67
Brian Danmier 66
Mickey Mckee 65
Patti Conoly 64
Dale Weaver 64
Zach Klink 64
Sam Singleton 64
Don Sextro 62
Matt Norton 62
Randy Rogers 59
Art Smith 57
Jessica Carollo 54
Jason Alvey 52
Ricardo Aguiar 37



Individual
Chris Clausen 33
Erin Wiersma 32



Team

First Last Score

Rich Russell 89
Gary Anglin 97
Kevin Miller 91
Joe Smalling 85

362
Edward Porras 92
Neal Simpson 91
Justin Head 84
Mark Helgren 81

348
Travis Springer 88
Terry Burrows 75
Brandon Kologinczak 92
Brooks Robertson 91

346
Allen Perry 89
Joe Vara 80
Craig Illausky 75
Trevor Keeny 97

341
Ivan Curiel 86

Ghost 83
Neil Karr 89
Martin McCary 80

338
David Sandberg 87
Nate Molinar 83
Sam Line 78
Ivan Williams 86

334



Team

J. Grant Barber 94
Clay Russell 80
Rudy Salazar 81
Steven Bass 79

334
Stuart Norton 90
Ben Timmer 71
Doug Jordon 82
Taylor Jackson 89

332
Brian Ludy 83

Ghost 87
Jim Mc 71
Oleg 85

326
Sean Atkins 75
Elliott Barr 92
Joshua Christian 74
Casey Davis 79

320
Kyle Kelley 92
Sam Singleton 64
Robert Crow 80
Chris Hummel 76

312
Bryan Crismon 80
Mike Wood 93
Matt Byers 80
Art Smith 57

310



Team

Paul Ludwick 83
Matt Norton 62
Anthony Palermo 79
Jay Ardrey 84

308
Arturo Puigbo 87
Keith Profitt 79
Randy Rogers 59
Rick Seaver 74

299
Kevin Wiltz 74
Kyle Spear 75
Jason Alvey 52
Dan Eaves 88

289
Jason Fouraker 90
Kerry Kramlich 79
Grant McCool 83
Chris Clausen 33

285
John Conoly 79
Patti Conoly 64
Brian Danmier 66
Dwight Serrett 74

283
Jae Moore 79
Rusty Gilmer 77
Jessica Carollo 54
Wes Whatley 67

277



Team

John Shanahan 79
Mickey Mckee 65
Craig Collins 91

235
Brian Watts 82
Garath Fulks 80
Dale Weaver 64

226
Taylor Johnson 75
Phillip Smith 75
Will Lowry 68

218
Randy Stephens 67
Zach Klink 64
Ken Mathews 84

215
Dave Curtis 69
Erin Wiersma 32
Don Sextro 62
Ricardo Aguiar 37

200
Gene Moon 88
Heath Roberts 84

172
Garrett Leland 85
Evan Burris 85

170
Ron Foster 82
Randy Larkin 80

162



Team Name First Last Score Award

Brandon Schmidt 97 HOA

Team Name First Last Score Award

Rich Russell 89
Gary Anglin 97
Kevin Miller 91
Joe Smalling 85

362
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